2017-20220 L U O OO
oot oond

Juoouboug

gobooboodgon

www.abaogao.com



http://www.abaogao.com

googug

gz2017-20220 b gggdoooobooodgogoobooobugoogooooon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
godgoobbobboooooon

00000000 o hte://www.abaogao.com/b/qiche/006189YMWY . html

gooboboboOO0OdRrRMB70000 00O ORMB72000 O O +0 OO O RMB 7500

gooooboooo
goooo 400-600-8596(0 [0 O [0') 010-80993963
0000000 010-80993963

000 010-60343813
Email[] sales@abaogao.com
oood OO0 0OO0DbOOoogd

gooobogpbFRODOODOOODOO0ODOO0ODOODODOODOODO0ODODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.abaogao.com/b/qiche/006189YMWY.html

Jooodootdboodd

O 00O 0O Ospecial purpose motor vehicleO D O 0 00D 000D O0O0O0OO0OO0OOOOOOOO0O
oo oob oo uoouoouood
guobobbodooobobobboooouobbbbooooobbbuuooodasoot
oo oob oo uoouoouood
gooooood
googoogon od ougo 1 0J0odoodoougouoouoouoo
guobobbbooooobobobooooobbboooobobbobooooooo
gogoougo 2 000000 booooooobooo
gubobbudoooubbobuoooobbbuooobobobuooooooo
oo oob oo uoouoouood
gubobbudoooubbobuoooobbbuooobobobuooooooo
gooood J 00d0odooboboooooobbboooooboobbooo
gubobbooouobobobuoooobbboooobobobooooooo
0000o0o0o0oo00ooooooobo00o0ooooDobDbb000o0o0oUUDOekg
gubobbooouobobobuoooobbboooobobobooooooo
godoougougoug A Qpdobuobuoouoougbouoouooonbg
gubobbooouobobobuoooobbboooobobobooooooo
godoougougouoo s bbbt uoouooooo
gubobbooouobobobuoooobbboooobobobooooooo
oot boobooooobuoouoouood
gubbbbuoooubbobuoooobbbuooobobbobouooooo
oot boobooooobuoouoouood
goboboboooouoboobogao

20160 1-60 0000000 0onooesiugss»i2iell-eU Do uogun
Uoo41,8780 0 0 0 00O 0 34.8%U
20160 1-600 000 DOOuuoooon
20160 1-60 000000 udoooon

goobobbobbbodggzoi7-20220 0 dggdoobooooooooooooooo



goobboobobbodoooobboobbooooouoboboobbooooooonoboon
gooboboobobbtodooooobobboooouobbobbbooooooob LD
goobboobobbodoooobboobbooooouoboboobbooooooonoboon
goobobobbbdoooooobbobboooooobbobbboooooob Lo

gogobobobobboodooooobboobbbdooooouoboobbooooooobooon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
gogoobbobboooooon

goooo
gogoooboboodd
1.100o0booobbogo
1.1.1000004040uobooo
112000000000 00
113000000 gooboon
120000000000
12100000

12200000
1230000040
1240000000
12500000
1260000000
L30obooboogogan
1310000000040
1320000000000 b00
133000 goooooboon
134000000000 b00

gobb2014-201e0 00 0O0OODOO
21000000 oobooon
2110000000
2120000000



2130000000

22002014-20160 0000000 boboOO
22100000

22200000

22300000

22400000

22500000

22600000

230 2014-201600 DD DO OO0
2310 0000bobo00ooon
232000000000004

2330 00bboobboooooon
2340 00000000004
24002014-20160 000 0000O0O0OO
2410000000
24200000000
2430000000

2500 dggoooobooooooa
2510000000004
2520000000000

2530 0000000004

2540 00000000000

godbb204-20160 000 0OOO0O0O0O0O0O0OO
oo

goooobood
12000000000

3o ooood

1400000000

200000

21000000000
22000000000



230 00bonboonoood
24000000000
CKIEANNRERN

WU ooon
320000000
_Uugopooooo

godobb204-20160 000 0O00OOOOO0O
4102014-201600 OO DO 0O0O0O0O0OOO
4110000000

4120000000

4130000000

4140000000
42002014-20160 000D O0O0O0O0O0O0OO
42100000

42200000

42300000

42400000

425000000

42600000

42700000
4302014-20160 0D OO O0O0O0O0O0O0OO
431020140 000000

432020150 000000

43302016 00000

4400 00000oobbon
4410000000

4420000000

4430000000

4440000000
AsOD0Ouooooobboobobogd
4510000000



AS520000000
AS5300000DDODO
ASsA0000ononbonon
AssSU0juonon

Ao DD UOUOOOOoUoobDOoO
410 0000O0DODODO

4620 000D DODO
43000000 DDODODOOOO
4640 00000ODO
AeS500000ODDODO

godbb204-20160 000 0O00ODOO0OO0O
SNINANRNRERN

511000 oboon
120000 bobobooud
130 0boboboood
2140000000040
51500000000
sledbpbnonoog
170 nooboood
180 nooog
s20040adn
210000000
52200000000
23000 bbnog
52400000000
2500000004
s2elbbbnonod
2/ bobouooon
s3vuuoodn
310 nbonon
s32000bbbbood



33 Ubbbnog
53400000 0O0O0
S350 0bbnbonoog
s360 00D DbDOOd
s3vugunnonooood
s400000dn

4100 000b00n
S420000000000
43000 bobonbouooaon
soh ooy
sh1ayguounooooooad
sh20000D0ODODOOOO
sh 3o nooug
s540 0000000

godbb204-20160 000 0OODOOOO0O
6.10 2014-201600 DD OO oo oo
611000000000 00000n
el20 000 0nougoogooon
613000 pboobboboooooon
6140000000 0000000O0OODO
1500000000000 goonboon
6.2002014-201600 DD U oooo
6210000000
622000000000
623000000 DOO0Od
6240000000000
6250000000000

e2e0 00D 0ODOOOO

270 poponoood

6280000 0ODOOO0

2ol bononoood



3l o nonbooooooon
6310000000
6320000000
6330000000
6340000000
6350000000

6.40 &ldquo;0 D O &dquo,0 00000 DOOOOOOO0O
64100000000
6420000000
6430000000
6440000000

godbb204-2016e0 000 OODOOOOO
riggooooboobobboooooon
rlLiggobooooogoogoobon
712000000000000000L0OO
rl3gobooooougoooobon
7140000000000 000O0bObOD
7.202014-20160 DD OO0 0o ooooogg
210 0000000000000DLDDODO
r2200000000000000000
230 00000000000000L0OO
r240000000000000000
7302014-20160 0O OO0 ooboooOoO
7310000

73200000000

(33000 nboon

7340000000

350000000

goddb2014-20160 00 00OOOOOOO0
8.102014-20160 D OO0 nbooon



glrigopoooooooan
gl obbouooogn
gl onouooooooboon
814l bbb buoouoon
gls50nnoooood
gle bbb booooooooboon
g2l uuggonoon
8210000 no0n
822000000
82300 Dm
82400000
82500000

g3l uuuggnoon

831 nonon
83200000

833l bmm
83400000
83500000

g4l ugogonoon
84100000
842000000

8430 000D
84400000

gl uuoononon
85100000
852000 00O
853000 nbn
85400000
85500000
85600 OO

godbb204-20160 000 O0ODOOOO0O



1l uoooboon
9110000
9120000
91300000
91400000
9.2002014-20160 0D OO O0O0OOUOO
92100000
92200000
923000000
924000000
s3uuuuouoooboon
93.10 00 bn
93200000

9330 bbb
934000000

godb2014-20e0 0000 OOOOOO0O
10.10 2014-20160 DO O OO DOODOOOOO
101100000004

10120 000000000 bboO

l10.130 0000 goooooon
0200000000000 oobobobobood
10210 0000004040
102200000000
10230000000
1024000000000 OO

10250 00000040400

o3 obooobbodoooooboon
103.10 000004040
103200000040

1033000 0ugggn
040000000000 0O0O0OODOODO



1041000000000 boboboood

10420 000 0000O0ODDOODOO0O0O0OOO0
o430 00 dgoooboobobouooaon
1044000 00000000ODOO
1045000000404

10460 000 0000O0O0OODODODO

gooobbobboooooooboon
11.102014-2016 U U O oo ooooooooooooon
11110 0000000000000

11120 0000000000000

11130 0000000oobooobood

11140 000000000bboobobood

1120 2014-20160 D0 OO oobOooooooooboon
11210 000000000bbooboboodooogn
1122000 0000000000 DbOO0000Oon

1130 2014-2016 U U O U oooooooooooooon
11310 000000000 bobbo0ooon

11320 000000000 bobboodooaf

godbbbz04-20160 000 0OODOOO0O0O0O0OOODOO
110000000 000000
121100000004
1212000000000
12130 00000040n
12140000000

12150 000000000
12160000000
1220000000000000
12210000000

12220 00000000
1223000000000



12240 000000000
Rr30O0O00O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0
123100000004
12320000000
12330000000
12340000000
12350000000

1240 0000000000
12410000000
12420000000
12430000000
12440000000
12450000000
5000000 0o0d
12510000000
1252000000000
1253000000404
12540 000000000
12550000000

e OoObbOooooon
12610000000
12620000000
12630000000
12640000000
12650000000
RAOo0ooObObo0ooooooboon
12710000000
12720000000
12730000000
12740000000
12750000000
rUOOOODOOOOO0OOO



12810000000
12820000000
12830000000
12840000000
12850000000
rOUOODODDODOOO0O0O0O0ODDOO
129010000000
1292000000000
12030000000 ogn
1204000000000

o0 dgoonoon

121010 0000000 obobobobog
121020 000 0ggogoooo
121030 000000 oooobon
121040 0000000 b0O
121050 000 00gooooon

goobobbobbbooooooobobobobogzy GXHO
BAUOOODLODODLODODOOOOOOoooDOO
B11000000goooooobood
1312000000000 boobood

B ODO0000goooboon

13140 000000000 bo0

B0 000000000

B1e00ooogooon
B20000000000000OOO
1321000000000

B2200 0000000000

13230000000

13240000000

13.30 &ldquo;0 D O &rdquo;0 D 00 0O OO ODOODOODO
1331000000400



1332000040404

13330 00000d

1340 2017-20220 U O 0o ooooga
1341000000000
1342000000000 0OZYGXHU

g
guobobbooooooobogoooooobod

goooo

gogooboooodd

gogoboobooobogd
gogoooboboodd
goooboboboboogo
gogooboboooodd
gogoobooboboogd
gogzooi-20130 oo boodgoooooooo
0odog2007-20130 00 dgon

gz booooogood
gono2008-20140 0 000O00ODOO
gogzdoboboooooad
gogz011-20130 dgggooobobooogd
gogz011-20130 g ggpoooooodg
goobz011-20130 0 dgooobooogd
Uoof2011-20130 16,0000 ogoonooon
oo ooboobooooood
gogz013-20150 0 gdgooooooagg
goo2013-20150 00 0ooobooogd
Uo0o02013-20150 16,0000 0goonooon
goo2013-20150 00 0ooobooodd
goob201s-20160 0 0000O0OOOOO0
godbzd0oooooooood



gogz01s3-20150 Jgdgoooooooooad
googz2013-20150 00 0opooobooooogog
Uo0dog2013-20150 16000000 gggonooon
gooz013-20150 0 0ggoooooog
gogooboobbouooooobboon
godoobbobbboooooooobooon
goggoobbobboooooon

00 02013-20150 D 0 OGbPO OO
gogz01s-20150 0 doooboooogoebPUn
gobud0oobboooooooooboppMi
gogzudbbooboboogoappMioogonbnooooog
gooz01s-20160 00 000O00O0DOO0O0O0O0O0O0ODOO
gogz0s-20160 0000 uodoogoon
gooz01s-20160 000000 DOOO0O0O0O0O0OODO
gogz0s-20160 00000000 goooooooog
gooz01s-2060 000000 bOOO00ooooobon
gobz20140-20150 000 00booogooooon
gogozs0dooobbooooon
gogz040-20150 0000 obooooggd
gooz0140-20050 0000000000
googz0140-20150 0000000004
googz20140-201050 00000000000
gogzsduooooouogoad
gogz011-20150 0 gggoooooog
gobzudbboobougoooobo
gooz011-20050 0 00pooood
gogzddboboobbooooad
gogz00s-20140 0000 oboobood
gogz010-20130 0o ooood
gofz012-20130 0 dgpoooboooogn
goobz2011-20150 0 00ooood
gogz01s-20160 00 00boooood



gooouiiooooooooogd
goouiooooboooood
goozouiddooobogoooooooogo
goosiodoooboooooooon
gooosdidoooboooood
goosdddoonbobooooooooon
gooouiidoooboboooooooon
goozouiooooplogoooooon
gobuiiuooboogood
goosd00oooooood
gobzouiioooliogogoooon

gogoz20s-20160 000000000 0O0O0O0O0OOODOO0O0O
goubouiidooobooooiouoooogoo
goozouooooobooooooooo
goobz0s-20160 0000000000000 uoonooga
000000000000 &ldguo;5432&rdquo;l O O 0O 0O O

0 00 &ldquo;21331&rdquo;0 0 0 0 O O O O
godoougougougooga
goboboboooooooood
gooz204-20160 0 00000000 0O0O0O0O0OOOODOO0O0O
goboboboooooooood
gotdoodoouoouoouood
goboboooooooo

0000o0o http://www.abaogao.com/b/qiche/006189YMWY .html


http://www.abaogao.com/b/qiche/006189YMWY.html

